Palacios, Elias J.M. Rangamar, 

Edmund S. Villagomez, Denita Kaipat Yangetmai, and Ralph N. Yumul) 

6. MESSAGES FROM THE GOVERNOR  

GOV. COMM. 24-86: (12/2/2025) Informing the House that he signed into law, H. L. B. No. 24-27, 

S1 (To appropriate Three Hundred and Five Thousand Dollars ($305,000.00) for the continued 
RCGC operations, establish a reserve for future appropriation by the Rota Legislative Delegation; 

and for other purposes.). Became Rota Local Law 24-05 [For info] 

GOV. COMM. 24-87: (12/9/2025) Informing the House of the execution of the $29 million pension